
Week 1 Monday, June 17, 2019 Tuesday, June 18, 2019 Wednesday, June 19, 2019 Thursday, June 20, 2019
12:00-1:00 Krystal Meier Christa Solheid Krystal Meier Christa Solheid
1:00-2:00 Krystal Meier Christa Solheid Krystal Meier Christa Solheid
2:00-3:00 Krystal Meier Krystal Meier Krystal Meier Krystal Meier
3:00-4:00 Krystal Meier Krystal Meier Krystal Meier Krystal Meier
4:00-5:00 Krystal Meier Krystal Meier Krystal Meier Krystal Meier
5:00-6:00 Krystal Meier Krystal Meier Krystal Meier Krystal Meier
Week 2 Sunday, June 24, 2018 Monday, June 25, 2018 Tuesday, June 26, 2018 Wednesday, June 27, 2018
12:00-1:00 Sean Smith Sean Smith Sean Smith Sean Smith
1:00-2:00 Sean Smith Sean Smith Sean Smith Sean Smith
2:00-3:00 Sean Smith Sean Smith Sean Smith Sean Smith
3:00-4:00 Sean Smith Sean Smith Sean Smith Sean Smith
4:00-5:00 Sean Smith Sean Smith Sean Smith Sean Smith
5:00-6:00 Sean Smith Sean Smith Sean Smith Sean Smith
Week 3 Monday, July 1, 2019 Tuesday, July 2, 2019 Wednesday, July 3, 2019 Thursday, July 4, 2019
12:00-1:00 Christa Solheid Christa Solheid Christa Solheid Closed
1:00-2:00 Christa Solheid Christa Solheid Christa Solheid Closed
2:00-3:00 Christa Solheid Christa Solheid Christa Solheid Closed
3:00-4:00 Kelly Ro Kelly Ro Kelly Ro Closed
4:00-5:00 Kelly Ro Kelly Ro Kelly Ro Closed
5:00-6:00 Kelly Ro Kelly Ro Kelly Ro Closed
Week 4 Monday, July 8, 2019 Tuesday, July 9, 2019 Wednesday, July 10, 2019 Thursday, July 11, 2019
12:00-1:00 Kelvin Leeds Kelvin Leeds Kelvin Leeds Kelvin Leeds
1:00-2:00 Kelvin Leeds Kelvin Leeds Kelvin Leeds Kelvin Leeds
2:00-3:00 Kelvin Leeds Kelvin Leeds Kelvin Leeds Kelvin Leeds
3:00-4:00 Kelvin Leeds Kelvin Leeds Kelvin Leeds Kelvin Leeds
4:00-5:00 Kelvin Leeds Kelvin Leeds Kelvin Leeds Kelvin Leeds
5:00-6:00 Kelvin Leeds Kelvin Leeds Kelvin Leeds Kelvin Leeds
Week 5 Monday, July 15, 2019 Tuesday, July 16, 2019 Wednesday, July 17, 2019 Thursday, July 18, 2019
12:00-1:00 Suanne Oh Suanne Oh Suanne Oh Suanne Oh
1:00-2:00 Suanne Oh Suanne Oh Suanne Oh Suanne Oh
2:00-3:00 Suanne Oh Suanne Oh Suanne Oh Suanne Oh
3:00-4:00 Suanne Oh Suanne Oh Suanne Oh Suanne Oh
4:00-5:00 Suanne Oh Suanne Oh Suanne Oh Suanne Oh
5:00-6:00 Suanne Oh Suanne Oh Suanne Oh Suanne Oh
Week 6 Monday, July 22, 2019 Tuesday, July 23, 2019 Wednesday, July 24, 2019 Thursday, July 25, 2019
12:00-1:00 Kelvin Leeds Kelvin Leeds Kelvin Leeds Kelvin Leeds
1:00-2:00 Kelvin Leeds Kelvin Leeds Kelvin Leeds Kelvin Leeds
2:00-3:00 Kelvin Leeds Kelvin Leeds Kelvin Leeds Kelvin Leeds
3:00-4:00 Kelly Ro Kelly Ro Kelly Ro Kelly Ro
4:00-5:00 Kelly Ro Kelly Ro Kelly Ro Kelly Ro
5:00-6:00 Kelly Ro Kelly Ro Kelly Ro Kelly Ro
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